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199903010000
82611

03/01/1999
11:24:41

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
COMPANY

199212230003
11611

199903010000
82621

03/01/1999
11:24:43

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
COMPANY

199904050001
42481

04/05/1999
12:14:21

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CARDWELL,
JEFF D

199901200000
25901

01/20/1999
10:06:27

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUIPRIME
INC

11 82 199901200000
25891

Lot#:6 Blk:16
Book:11 Pg:82
Desc:1999-
02589

199908090003
33241

08/09/1999
10:41:09

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUIFIRST
CORPORATIO
N

199905190002
10631

199906290002
71471

06/29/1999
09:51:29

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SHARP,
ROBERT

14 42 Lot#:64
Book:14 Pg:42

199909240003
98271

09/24/1999
09:48:34

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE KOZLOWSKI,
DANIEL P

6 106 Lot#:14 Blk:6
Book:6 Pg:106

199911190004
73461

11/19/1999
09:35:21

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HASSETT,
KATHY
PARKER

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NE

199912060004
91111

12/06/1999
09:47:07

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199809080003
48611

199912060004
91091

12/06/1999
09:44:12

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199902120000
62861

199912060004
91431

12/06/1999
10:28:31

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS,
OLLIE
CLAYBURN

Sec:04 Twn:18
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199912140005
02731

12/14/1999
09:00:26

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE REED,
BARNEY

8 102 Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:102

199912300005
25001

12/30/1999
09:31:01

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199907090002
87991

199908250003
55821

08/25/1999
11:17:21

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PENNINGTON,
JAMES R

5 93 Lot#:12 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:93

199910040004
11241

10/04/1999
10:43:50

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
PACIFIC
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

199802160000
50961

199910060004
15441

10/06/1999
09:46:33

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUITABLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199803030000
72491



199910180004
29541

10/18/1999
09:08:40

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUIFIRST
CORPORATIO
N

199905030001
82391

199911100004
61091

11/10/1999
10:10:33

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

199903160001
10921

199912200005
11041

12/20/1999
09:24:54

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199909230003
96951

199912210005
14381

12/21/1999
10:41:06

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIVEST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199803060000
79181


