Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199903010000 82611	03/01/1999 11:24:41	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY					199212230003 11611	
199903010000 82621	03/01/1999 11:24:43	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY						
199904050001 42481	04/05/1999 12:14:21	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARDWELL, JEFF D						
199901200000 25901	01/20/1999 10:06:27	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUIPRIME INC			11	82	199901200000 25891	Lot#:6 Blk:16 Book:11 Pg:82 Desc:1999- 02589
199908090003 33241	08/09/1999 10:41:09	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUIFIRST CORPORATIO N					199905190002 10631	
199906290002 71471	06/29/1999 09:51:29	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHARP, ROBERT			14	42		Lot#:64 Book:14 Pg:42
199909240003 98271	09/24/1999 09:48:34	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KOZLOWSKI, DANIEL P			6	106		Lot#:14 Blk:6 Book:6 Pg:106
199911190004 73461	11/19/1999 09:35:21	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HASSETT, KATHY PARKER						Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NE
199912060004 91111	12/06/1999 09:47:07	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199809080003 48611	
199912060004 91091	12/06/1999 09:44:12	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199902120000 62861	
199912060004 91431	12/06/1999 10:28:31	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, OLLIE CLAYBURN						Sec:04 Twn:18 Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW
199912140005 02731	12/14/1999 09:00:26	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REED, BARNEY			8	102		Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:102
199912300005 25001	12/30/1999 09:31:01	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC					199907090002 87991	
199908250003 55821	08/25/1999 11:17:21	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PENNINGTON, JAMES R			5	93		Lot#:12 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:93
199910040004 11241	10/04/1999 10:43:50	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN PACIFIC FUNDING CORPORATIO N					199802160000 50961	
199910060004 15441	10/06/1999 09:46:33	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUITABLE MORTGAGE CORP					199803030000 72491	

	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUIFIRST CORPORATIO N			199905030001 82391	
	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE OUTLET INC			199903160001 10921	
	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC		GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC			199909230003 96951	
	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC		AMERIVEST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199803060000 79181	